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Jackpot Rodeo Software

Jackpot Rodeo Software,

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer:

Version 8.1

141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center,
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Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1

Levelland, TX
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Breakaway as of 07/26/21

6-8 Girls Division

Kynadee Sinclair/
Bristal Busby/
Naley Begeman/
Saydee Sinclair/
Emma Armstrong/
Rymee Stehr/
Joslyn Kimble/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Breakaway as of 07/26/21

6-8 Boys Division

Kallym Fuller/
Tyce Spiva/
Brazos Eakin/
Diesel Van Ryn/
Trevin Kimble/
Quay Bruce/
Colton Henson/
Talan Cathey/
Jake Purcell/
Trystan Crow/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
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Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Breakaway as of 07/26/21

9-11 Girls Division

Etta Corse/
Ella Hanes/
Laynie Munden/
Ridley Cathey/
Peytann Stehr/
Bracee Padilla/
Tynlee Stehr/
Pierce Van Ryn/
Tailyn Kimble/

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/JRO/JRCA 2021/Levelland/aaareport.html
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7/26/2021
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Jackpot Rodeo Software

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Breakaway as of 07/26/21

9-11 Boys Division

551 Taos Armstrong/ Points = 75.000
231 Rylan Lamb/ Points = 71.400
398 Jaxon Begeman/ Points = 67.800
288 Slayde Stalls/ Points = 36.600
404 Hagen Spiva/ Points = 35.400
580 Creed Busby/ Points = 31.800
655 Slade Kelley/ Points = 29.400
327 Tad Evans/ Points = 18.600
308 Sterling Bruce/ Points = 11.600
413 Brant Hughes/ Points = 2.000
94 Kain Van Ryn/ Points = 2.000
96 Luke Purcell/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Breakaway as of 07/26/21

12-14 Girls Division

52 Colee Cox/ Points = 62.400
552 Avery Armstrong/ Points = 46.200
24 Chantzee Elliott/ Points = 43.500
415 Jaylee Lane/ Points = 36.300
157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 30.900
38 Tayln Wright/ Points = 25.500
19 Karlee Elliott/ Points = 17.400
396 Creedence Crow/ Points = 12.000
241 Bentley Cathey/ Points = 6.500
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Breakaway as of 07/26/21

12-14 Boys Division

230 Hazen Lamb/ Points = 47.100
458 Slaton Harkins/ Points = 42.900
253 Cutter Bruce/ Points = 32.400
271 Bowie Eakin/ Points = 30.300
615 Rayce Cameron/ Points = 28.200
541 Kolton Grimsley/ Points = 21.900
292 Stanford Corse/ Points = 20.500
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Breakaway as of 07/26/21

15-19 Girls Division

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/JRO/JRCA 2021/Levelland/aaareport.html 2/13



7/26/2021
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172
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94
308

541
292
615
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253

93

Colee Cox 1/

Tayln Wright 2/
Jaylee Lane 1/
Tayln Wright 1/
Katie Harter 1/
Creedence Crow 1/
Avery Armstrong 1/
Chantzee Elliott 1/
Karlee Elliott 2/
Abby McCreary 2/
Bentley Cathey 1/
Abby McCreary 1/
Karlee Elliott 1/
Colee Cox 2/
Brenna Ellis 1/
Chantzee Elliott 2/
Bentley Cathey 2/
Katie Harter 2/
Jaylee Lane 2/
Brenna Ellis 2/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Producer: 141 JRCA

Jackpot Rodeo Software
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Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Double Mugging as of 07/26/21

Rylan Lamb/

9-11 Boys Division

Colton Henson/MOVE-UP

Slayde Stalls/
Hagen Spiva/
Tad Evans/
Creed Busby/
Taos Armstrong/
Rowdy Waugh/
Jaxon Begeman/
Brant Hughes/
Slade Kelley/
Kain Van Ryn/
Sterling Bruce/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Producer: 141 JRCA
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Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Calf Roping as of 07/26/21

Kolton Grimsley/
Stanford Corse/
Rayce Cameron/
Bowie Eakin/

Hazen Lamb/

Slaton Harkins/
Cutter Bruce/

Rowdy Waugh/MOVE-UP

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

12-14 Boys Division

Producer: 141 JRCA
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Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
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7/26/2021
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Jackpot Rodeo Software

YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Calf Roping as of 07/26/21

516
405

156
619
589

Clint Cross 1/
Clint Cross 2/
Cole Purcell 2/
Brody McCreary 1/
Brody McCreary 2/
Cole Purcell 1/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

15-19 Boys Division

Producer: 141 JRCA

Points
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Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
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Event High Point Report for 11&Under Girls Ribbon Roping as of 07/26/2

399
270
639

209
207
640
638

Bristal Busby/
Emma Armstrong/
Rymee Stehr/

Ella Hanes/
Etta Corse/
Tynlee Stehr/
Peytann Stehr/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

6-8 Girls Division

9-11 Girls Division

Producer: 141 JRCA
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Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
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YTD Event High Point Report for 11&Under Boys Ribbon Roping as of 07/26/2

1st
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2nd
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9th

27
423
618
610

308
288
404
551
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580
327
398
231
413
655

94

Diesel Van Ryn/
Tyce Spiva/

Kallym Fuller/
Colton Henson/

Sterling Bruce/
Slayde Stalls/
Hagen Spiva/
Taos Armstrong/
Rowdy Waugh/
Creed Busby/
Tad Evans/
Jaxon Begeman/
Rylan Lamb/
Brant Hughes/
Slade Kelley/
Kain Van Ryn/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

6-8 Boys Division

9-11 Boys Division

Producer: 141 JRCA
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Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
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YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Ribbon Roping as of 07/26/21

12-14 Girls Division
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7/26/2021 Jackpot Rodeo Software

1st 552 Avery Armstrong/ Points = 34.500
2nd 415 Jaylee Lane/ Points = 28.500
2nd 52 Colee Cox/ Points = 28.500
4th 241 Bentley Cathey/ Points = 25.500
5th 157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 20.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Ribbon Roping as of 07/26/21

12-14 Boys Division

1st 541 Kolton Grimsley/ Points = 49.200
2nd 230 Hazen Lamb/ Points = 47.100
3rd 271 Bowie Eakin/ Points = 32.400
4th 292 Stanford Corse/ Points = 30.300
5th 253 Cutter Bruce/ Points = 26.100
6th 615 Rayce Cameron/ Points = 20.500
7th 458 Slaton Harkins/ Points = 14.200
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 3&Under Boys Stick Barrels as of 07/26/21

3 & Under Boys Division

1st 64 Kreece Schroeter/ Points = 16.800
2nd 227 Kress Hanes/ Points = 15.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 3&Under Boys Stick Goats as of 07/26/21

3 & Under Boys Division

1st 64 Kreece Schroeter/ Points = 16.800
2nd 227 Kress Hanes/ Points = 15.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Calf Dummy Roping as of ©7/26/2

4-5 Girls Division

1st 660 Magoo Clayton/ Points = 16.800
2nd 631 Leddy Munden/ Points = 11.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Calf Dummy Roping as of 07/26/21

4-5 Boys Division

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/JRO/JRCA 2021/Levelland/aaareport.html 5/13



7/26/2021

1st
2nd
3rd

Jackpot Rodeo Software
464 Ty Begeman/ Points = 23.700
34 Kyler Schroeter/ Points = 15.000
488 Kress Hanes/MOVE-UP Points = 13.200
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/26/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

15-19 Girls Division

584 Riley Smith 1/ Points = 34.500
75 Katie Harter 1/ Points = 31.500
592 Brenna Ellis 1/ Points = 28.500
90 Taylor Thompson 1/ Points = 22.500
666 Colee Cox 1/ Points = 20.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/26/21

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
11th
12th

12-14 Girls Division

38 Tayln Wright/ Points = 42.600

52 Colee Cox/ Points = 37.200

552 Avery Armstrong/ Points = 33.600

415 Jaylee Lane/ Points = 31.800

157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 22.800

542 Quin Billingsley/ Points = 17.400
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/26/21

9-11 Girls Division

638 Peytann Stehr/ Points = 78.600
412 Bracee Padilla/ Points = 64.200
17 Tailyn Kimble/ Points = 53.400
624 Kate Coffee/ Points = 40.200
632 Laynie Munden/ Points = 35.400
209 Ella Hanes/ Points = 29.600
103 Pierce Van Ryn/ Points = 29.400
207 Etta Corse/ Points = 15.200
242 Ridley Cathey/ Points = 15.200
652 Hadley Wallace/ Points = 15.000
640 Tynlee Stehr/ Points = 9.600
62 Lainey McDaniel/ Points = 6.200
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Goat Tying as of 07/26/21

9-11 Boys Division

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/JRO/JRCA 2021/Levelland/aaareport.html 6/13



7/26/2021 Jackpot Rodeo Software

1st 288 Slayde Stalls/ Points = 65.100
2nd 404 Hagen Spiva/ Points = 54.300
3rd 551 Taos Armstrong/ Points = 51.600
4th 231 Rylan Lamb/ Points = 35.400
5th 94 Kain Van Ryn/ Points = 30.000
6th 327 Tad Evans/ Points = 27.300
7th 308 Sterling Bruce/ Points = 21.900
8th 96 Luke Purcell/ Points = 8.400

9th 580 Creed Busby/ Points = 2.000

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Goat Tying as of 07/26/21

6-8 Girls Division

1st 399 Bristal Busby/ Points = 53.400
2nd 639 Rymee Stehr/ Points = 41.400
3rd 3 Naley Begeman/ Points = 39.000
4th 441 Kynadee Sinclair/ Points = 34.200
5th 4 Saydee Sinclair/ Points = 29.400
6th 270 Emma Armstrong/ Points = 27.000
7th 14 Joslyn Kimble/ Points = 23.000
8th 651 Adelyn Wallace/ Points = 15.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Goat Tying as of 07/26/21

6-8 Boys Division

1st 610 Colton Henson/ Points = 84.900
2nd 434 Quay Bruce/ Points = 77.100
3rd 618 Kallym Fuller/ Points = 69.300
4th 7 Trevin Kimble/ Points = 61.500
5th 531 Brazos Eakin/ Points = 42.000
6th 553 Talan Cathey/ Points = 34.200
7th 414 Jake Purcell/ Points = 19.900
8th 48 Reid Coffee/ Points = 12.400
9th 61 Trystan Crow/ Points = 8.500
10th 423 Tyce Spiva/ Points = 5.600
11th 27 Diesel Van Ryn/ Points = 4.600
12th 72 Rhett McDaniel/ Points = 2.000
12th 661 Cutter McCreary/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Goat Undecorating as of 07/26/2

4-5 Girls Division

1st 631 Leddy Munden/ Points = 23.700
2nd 660 Magoo Clayton/ Points = 20.100
3rd 25 Kelsi Grimsley/ Points = 14.100
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/JRO/JRCA 2021/Levelland/aaareport.html 7/13



7/26/2021 Jackpot Rodeo Software

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Goat Undecorating as of 07/26/21

4-5 Boys Division

1st 464 Ty Begeman/ Points = 16.800
2nd 34 Kyler Schroeter/ Points = 15.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/26/21

15-19 Girls Division

1st 58 Tayln Wright 1/ Points = 28.200
2nd 592 Brenna Ellis 1/ Points = 25.800
3rd 75 Katie Harter 1/ Points = 23.400
3rd 69 Creedence Crow 1/ Points = 23.400
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/26/21

12-14 Girls Division

1st 38 Tayln Wright/ Points = 62.400
2nd 241 Bentley Cathey/ Points = 59.700
3rd 415 Jaylee Lane/ Points = 43.500
4th 19 Karlee Elliott/ Points = 35.400
5th 157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 27.300
5th 448 Paislee Bray/ Points = 27.300
7th 396 Creedence Crow/ Points = 21.900
8th 565 Kaytlyn Garrett/ Points = 16.500
9th 542 Quin Billingsley/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/26/21

9-11 Girls Division

1st 632 Laynie Munden/ Points = 78.900
2nd 412 Bracee Padilla/ Points = 65.700
3rd 242 Ridley Cathey/ Points = 62.400
4th 237 Sage Waugh/ Points = 45.900
5th 209 Ella Hanes/ Points = 36.000
6th 103 Pierce Van Ryn/ Points = 22.800
7th 207 Etta Corse/ Points = 20.600
8th 5 Kitlee Elliott/ Points = 10.700
9th 489 Raynee Robinson/ Points = 7.500
9th 17 Tailyn Kimble/ Points = 7.500
11th 62 Lainey McDaniel/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/JRO/JRCA 2021/Levelland/aaareport.html 8/13



7/26/2021 Jackpot Rodeo Software

Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/26/21

6-8 Girls Division

1st 270 Emma Armstrong/ Points = 49.200
2nd 441 Kynadee Sinclair/ Points = 40.800
3rd 3 Naley Begeman/ Points = 36.600
4th 14 Joslyn Kimble/ Points = 32.400
5th 4 Saydee Sinclair/ Points = 28.200
6th 160 Ransley Pool/ Points = 21.900
7th 399 Bristal Busby/ Points = 14.200
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Barrel Racing as of 07/26/21

6-8 Boys Division

1st 423 Tyce Spiva/ Points = 51.000
2nd 531 Brazos Eakin/ Points = 48.600
3rd 61 Trystan Crow/ Points = 46.200
4th 618 Kallym Fuller/ Points = 36.600
5th 7 Trevin Kimble/ Points = 34.200
6th 72 Rhett McDaniel/ Points = 24.600
7th 48 Reid Coffee/ Points = 15.000
8th 661 Cutter McCreary/ Points = 7.800
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Barrel Racing as of 07/26/21

4-5 Girls Division

1st 631 Leddy Munden/ Points = 23.700
2nd 25 Kelsi Grimsley/ Points = 21.000
3rd 660 Magoo Clayton/ Points = 18.300
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Barrel Racing as of 07/26/21

4-5 Boys Division

1st 464 Ty Begeman/ Points = 16.200
2nd 34 Kyler Schroeter/ Points = 15.600
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/26/21

15-19 Girls Division

1st 592 Brenna Ellis 1/ Points
2nd 90 Taylor Thompson 1/ Points

42.600
37.200

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/JRO/JRCA 2021/Levelland/aaareport.html 9/13



7/26/2021 Jackpot Rodeo Software

3rd 29 Jaylee Lane 1/ Points = 31.800
4th 69 Creedence Crow 1/ Points = 26.400
5th 58 Tayln Wright 1/ Points = 23.400
6th 75 Katie Harter 1/ Points = 2.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/26/21

12-14 Girls Division

1st 38 Tayln Wright/ Points = 47.100
2nd 565 Kaytlyn Garrett/ Points = 40.800
3rd 415 Jaylee Lane/ Points = 36.600
4th 396 Creedence Crow/ Points = 28.200
4th 19 Karlee Elliott/ Points = 28.200
6th 448 Paislee Bray/ Points = 26.100
7th 157 Abby McCreary/ Points = 19.800
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/26/21

9-11 Girls Division

1st 207 Etta Corse/ Points = 65.100
2nd 17 Tailyn Kimble/ Points = 46.200
3rd 632 Laynie Munden/ Points = 38.100
4th 242 Ridley Cathey/ Points = 35.400
5th 209 Ella Hanes/ Points = 28.200
6th 489 Raynee Robinson/ Points = 24.600
7th 103 Pierce Van Ryn/ Points = 22.800
8th 5 Kitlee Elliott/ Points = 17.400
9th 62 Lainey McDaniel/ Points = 11.900
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/26/21

6-8 Girls Division

1st 270 Emma Armstrong/ Points = 51.300
2nd 3 Naley Begeman/ Points = 45.000
3rd 14 Joslyn Kimble/ Points = 36.600
4th 160 Ransley Pool/ Points = 32.400
5th 441 Kynadee Sinclair/ Points = 20.500
6th 399 Bristal Busby/ Points = 16.300
7th 4 Saydee Sinclair/ Points = 12.100
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Pole Bending as of 07/26/21

6-8 Boys Division
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7/26/2021 Jackpot Rodeo Software

1st 531 Brazos Eakin/ Points = 58.200
2nd 618 Kallym Fuller/ Points = 48.600
3rd 72 Rhett McDaniel/ Points = 43.800
4th 423 Tyce Spiva/ Points = 29.400
4th 48 Reid Coffee/ Points = 29.400
6th 661 Cutter McCreary/ Points = 19.800
7th 61 Trystan Crow/ Points = 18.200
8th 7 Trevin Kimble/ Points = 15.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Pole Bending as of 07/26/21

4-5 Girls Division

1st 631 Leddy Munden/ Points = 23.700
2nd 25 Kelsi Grimsley/ Points = 21.000
3rd 660 Magoo Clayton/ Points = 18.300
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Pole Bending as of 07/26/21

4-5 Boys Division

1st 34 Kyler Schroeter/ Points = 16.800
2nd 464 Ty Begeman/ Points = 11.000
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 14&Under Boys Chute Dogging as of 07/26/2

9-11 Boys Division

1st 172 Rowdy Waugh/ Points = 32.400
2nd 78 Tanner Robinson/ Points = 2.000
12-14 Boys Division
1st 541 Kolton Grimsley/ Points = 47.100
2nd 271 Bowie Eakin/ Points = 45.000
3rd 292 Stanford Corse/ Points = 32.400
4th 253 Cutter Bruce/ Points = 26.100
5th 458 Slaton Harkins/ Points = 24.700
Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1 Page 1

Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 141 JRCA
Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX
YTD Event High Point Report for 11&Under Y/A Team Roping as of 07/26/21

6-8 Boys Division

1st 27 Diesel Van Ryn/ Points = 42.000

2nd 423 Tyce Spiva/ Points = 2.000
9-11 Boys Division

1st 288 Slayde Stalls/ Points = 88.800
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2nd
2nd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th
11th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

398
551
327
655
413
580
231
404

94
308

Jaxon Begeman/
Taos Armstrong/
Tad Evans/
Slade Kelley/
Brant Hughes/
Creed Busby/
Rylan Lamb/
Hagen Spiva/
Kain Van Ryn/
Sterling Bruce/

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

Jackpot Rodeo Software

73.
73.
34.
31.
23.
16.
16.
12.

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

200
200
200
600
800
300
300
100

8.500
2.000

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 12-14 Co-Ed Team Roping as of 07/26/21

24
552
19
157
38
415

47

37
662
128
615

45
458
253
292
137
230
674

12-14 Girls Division

Chantzee Elliott/
Avery Armstrong/
Karlee Elliott/
Abby McCreary/
Tayln Wright/
Jaylee Lane/
12-14 Boys Division

Slayde Stalls/MOVE-UP
Slade Kelley/MOVE-UP
Brant Hughes/MOVE-UP
Hagen Spiva/MOVE-UP
Rayce Cameron/

Kade Fain/MOVE-UP
Slaton Harkins/
Cutter Bruce/
Stanford Corse/

Jaxon Begeman/MOVE-UP
Hazen Lamb/

Creed Busby/MOVE-UP

Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1
Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems

Producer: 141 JRCA

Contact: Marcy Sessions 806-205-0350
Location: Mallet Event Center, Levelland, TX

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points
Points

40.
23.
15.
12.

400
400
750
350

4.700
1.500

80.
80.
65.
60.
58.
38.
19.
16.
16.

350
350
900
800
250
700
150
600
600

8.300

= 7.250
= 7.250

Page 1

YTD Event High Point Report for 15-19 Co-Ed Team Roping as of 07/26/21

163
91

67
29
75

161
516
156
111
151
194
155
149
152

15-19 Girls Division

Karlee Elliott 1/
Chantzee Elliott 1/
Abby McCreary 1/
Avery Armstrong 1/
Jaylee Lane 1/
Katie Harter 1/
15-19 Boys Division

Rylan Lamb 1/
Clint Cross 1/
Brody McCreary 1/
Hazen Lamb 1/
Slayde Stalls 1/
Hagen Spiva 1/
Rayce Cameron 1/
Slade Kelley 1/
Cutter Bruce 1/
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Points
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Points
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Points
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56.
47.
29.
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600
800
400
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9.400
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62.
59.
.400
.400
40.
33.
. 800
16.
.400

57
45

19

13

200
800

600
500
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10th 376 Braxton Hughes 1/NON-MEMBER
11th 102 Slaton Harkins 1/
11th 193 Stanford Corse 1/
13th 185 Kolton Grimsley 1/
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Jackpot Rodeo Software

Points 5.500
Points = 3.000
Points = 3.000
Points = 1.500
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